I-V VARIATION WITH IRRADIANCE
I-V VARIATION WITH TEMPERATURE
The Graphs are for reference purpose only. Please consult Waaree technical team for further clari cations.
ISO 9001:2015 l ISO 14001:2015 l ISO 45001:2018
Independent assessment of factories by BLACK & VEATCH
Best in class
thermal coef cients

Temperature coef cient of Power (Pm), γ (%/ºC) -0.30
NOCT (ºC) 43 ± 2
Operating temperature range (ºC) -40 to 85
System Voltage 1500 V Series Fuse Ratting 30 A
DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Waaree Energies Ltd. is amongst the top Solar Energy Companies and has the country's largest Solar
PV Module manufacturing capacity of 12 GW. In addition, it is committed to provide top notch EPC
services, project development, rooftop solutions, solar water pumps and also in an Independent Power
Producer. Waaree has its presence in over 350+ locations nationally and 68 countries globally
Models
Pmax (W) Vmp (V) Imp (A) Isc (A) Voc (V)
Module Eff. (%)
STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT
WSMT-515 515 388.80 39.92 37.21 12.90 10.42 13.69 11.05 47.39 45.02 21.74
WSMT-520 520 392.60 40.06 37.34 12.98 10.49 13.76 11.10 47.59 45.21 21.95
WSMT-525 525 396.40 40.20 37.47 13.06 10.55 13.83 11.16 47.79 45.40 22.16
WSMT-530 530 400.20 40.33 37.59 13.14 10.62 13.90 11.22 47.99 45.59 22.37
WSMT-535 535 403.90 40.47 37.72 13.22 10.68 13.97 11.27 48.18 45.77 22.58
WSMT-540 540 407.70 40.60 37.84 13.30 10.75 14.04 11.33 48.38 45.96 22.80
WSMT-545 545 411.50 40.73 37.96 13.38 10.81 14.11 11.39 48.58 46.15 23.01
4
N
o
s